
 1   P
et

it
io

n 
fo

r 
R

ev
ie

w
 F

ile
d 

2   P
et

it
io

n 
fo

r 
R

ev
ie

w
 D

en
ie

d 
3   P

et
it

io
n 

fo
r 

R
ev

ie
w

 G
ra

nt
ed

 
4   P

et
it

io
n 

fo
r 

R
ev

ie
w

 D
is

m
is

se
d 

  
1 

20
10

 W
I 

A
pp

 6
2 

 
W

IS
C

O
N

SI
N

 C
O

U
R

T
 O

F
 A

P
P

E
A

L
S 

  
T

A
B

L
E

 O
F

 U
N

P
U

B
L

IS
H

E
D

 O
P

IN
IO

N
S 

   
P

ur
su

an
t t

o 
W

IS
. S

T
A

T
. R

U
L

E
 8

09
.2

3(
3)

 o
f 

A
pp

el
la

te
 P

ro
ce

du
re

, a
n 

un
pu

bl
is

he
d 

op
in

io
n 

is
 o

f 
no

 
pr

ec
ed

en
tia

l v
al

ue
 a

nd
 f

or
 th

is
 r

ea
so

n 
m

ay
 n

ot
 b

e 
ci

te
d 

in
 a

ny
 c

ou
rt

 o
f 

th
is

 s
ta

te
 a

s 
pr

ec
ed

en
t o

r 
au

th
or

ity
 e

xc
ep

t t
o 

su
pp

or
t 

a 
cl

ai
m

 o
f 

re
s 

ju
di

ca
ta

, c
ol

la
te

ra
l e

st
op

pe
l o

r 
la

w
 o

f 
th

e 
ca

se
.  

 
   D

oc
ke

t N
o.

 
   

   
   

   
   

 T
it

le
 

D
ec

is
io

n 
D

at
e 

D
is

po
si

ti
on

 20
08

A
P

00
10

37
  C

R
 

S
ta

te
 v

. K
ri

st
op

he
r 

C
. R

os
ch

e1  
03

-2
5-

20
10

 
A

ff
ir

m
ed

 

20
08

A
P

00
23

81
  

Ja
ne

 R
os

ka
 v

. R
on

al
d 

K
ro

ll
 

03
-0

4-
20

10
 

A
ff

ir
m

ed
 

20
08

A
P

00
23

93
  

S
ta

te
 v

. B
en

ny
 O

.1  
03

-2
3-

20
10

 
A

ff
ir

m
ed

 

20
08

A
P

00
24

67
  

N
an

cy
 H

an
na

 R
ou

sh
 v

. W
il

li
am

 S
. R

ou
sh

, J
r.

 
03

-0
3-

20
10

 
A

ff
ir

m
ed

 

20
08

A
P

00
27

23
  

T
it

us
 H

en
de

rs
on

 v
. P

et
er

 H
ui

br
eg

ts
e 

03
-2

5-
20

10
 

A
ff

ir
m

ed
 

20
08

A
P

00
28

70
  

S
co

tt
 D

. M
il

le
r 

v.
 J

ef
f 

B
au

dr
y 

03
-0

3-
20

10
 

D
is

m
is

se
d 

20
08

A
P

00
30

50
  

S
ta

te
 v

. P
et

er
 A

. O
li

ve
r1  

03
-1

8-
20

10
 

A
ff

ir
m

ed
 

20
08

A
P

00
30

78
  

R
af

ae
l A

. R
od

ri
gu

ez
 v

. D
H

FS
1  

03
-3

0-
20

10
 

A
ff

ir
m

ed
 

20
08

A
P

00
31

80
  C

R
 

S
ta

te
 v

. C
li

ff
or

d 
D

. W
al

ke
r1  

03
-0

9-
20

10
 

A
ff

ir
m

ed
 

20
08

A
P

00
31

83
  C

R
 

S
ta

te
 v

. A
m

on
te

 A
nt

oi
ne

 J
ac

ks
on

1  
03

-0
9-

20
10

 
A

ff
ir

m
ed

 

20
08

A
P

00
32

17
  C

R
 

S
ta

te
 v

. R
an

da
ll

 L
. F

is
he

r1  
03

-0
2-

20
10

 
A

ff
ir

m
ed

 

20
09

A
P

00
00

10
  C

R
 

S
ta

te
 v

. E
la

rk
ia

n 
Fi

tz
ge

ra
ld

 H
ar

di
so

n 
03

-1
6-

20
10

 
A

ff
ir

m
ed

 



    D
oc

ke
t N

o.
 

   
   

   
   

   
 T

it
le

 
D

ec
is

io
n 

D
at

e 
D

is
po

si
ti

on
 

  1   P
et

it
io

n 
fo

r 
R

ev
ie

w
 F

ile
d 

2   P
et

it
io

n 
fo

r 
R

ev
ie

w
 D

en
ie

d 
3   P

et
it

io
n 

fo
r 

R
ev

ie
w

 G
ra

nt
ed

 
4   P

et
it

io
n 

fo
r 

R
ev

ie
w

 D
is

m
is

se
d 

  
2 

20
09

A
P

00
00

20
  

C
la

y 
W

os
ko

sk
i v

. J
os

ep
h 

T
ru

e 
03

-1
6-

20
10

 
A

ff
ir

m
ed

 

20
09

A
P

00
00

77
  

P
at

ri
ck

 S
w

ee
ne

y 
v.

 W
il

li
am

 J
. P

et
sk

a 
03

-0
2-

20
10

 
A

ff
ir

m
ed

 

20
09

A
P

00
02

15
  C

R
 

S
ta

te
 v

. M
at

th
ew

 A
ll

en
 

03
-0

4-
20

10
 

A
ff

ir
m

ed
 

20
09

A
P

00
02

66
  

S
ta

te
 v

. T
yr

on
d 

B
. 

03
-3

0-
20

10
 

A
ff

ir
m

ed
 

20
09

A
P

00
03

13
  C

R
 

S
ta

te
 v

. M
at

th
ew

 J
. G

re
en

e 
03

-2
3-

20
10

 
A

ff
ir

m
ed

 

20
09

A
P

00
03

19
  

P
ro

gr
es

si
ve

 N
. I

ns
. C

o.
 v

. K
at

hy
 A

. S
ch

ro
ed

er
1  

03
-1

8-
20

10
 

A
ff

ir
m

ed
 

20
09

A
P

00
03

29
  C

R
 

S
ta

te
 v

. L
an

ce
 L

. E
gn

er
 

03
-1

1-
20

10
 

A
ff

ir
m

ed
 

20
09

A
P

00
04

17
  C

R
 

S
ta

te
 v

. S
te

ve
n 

L
. H

as
se

lk
us

1  
03

-3
0-

20
10

 
A

ff
ir

m
ed

 

20
09

A
P

00
04

91
  

S
ta

te
 v

. M
ig

ue
l T

an
on

1  
03

-1
8-

20
10

 
A

ff
ir

m
ed

 

20
09

A
P

00
04

96
  C

R
 

S
ta

te
 v

. T
er

re
ll

 L
. D

an
ie

ls
1  

03
-0

2-
20

10
 

A
ff

ir
m

ed
   

20
09

A
P

00
05

12
  C

R
 

S
ta

te
 v

. S
te

ve
n 

F.
 Z

as
tr

ow
1  

03
-0

9-
20

10
 

A
ff

ir
m

ed
 

20
09

A
P

00
05

13
  C

R
 

S
ta

te
 v

. S
te

ve
n 

F.
 Z

as
tr

ow
1  

03
-0

9-
20

10
 

A
ff

ir
m

ed
 

20
09

A
P

00
05

38
  

S
te

ve
n 

T
. K

il
ia

n 
v.

 M
er

ce
de

s-
B

en
z 

U
S

A
, L

L
C

1  
03

-2
4-

20
10

 
A

ff
ir

m
ed

 

20
09

A
P

00
05

67
  C

R
 

S
ta

te
 v

. M
ig

ue
l E

. M
ar

in
ez

, J
r.

1  
03

-1
8-

20
10

 
R

ev
er

se
d 

20
09

A
P

00
06

33
  C

R
 

S
ta

te
 v

. J
os

ep
h 

A
. A

w
e1  

03
-0

4-
20

10
 

A
ff

ir
m

ed
 

20
09

A
P

00
06

77
  C

R
 

S
ta

te
 v

. T
ra

vi
s 

D
. M

cC
la

in
1  

03
-1

7-
20

10
 

A
ff

ir
m

ed
 

20
09

A
P

00
07

72
  C

R
 

S
ta

te
 v

. B
ra

dl
y 

S
. R

os
en

th
al

1  
03

-1
1-

20
10

 
A

ff
ir

m
ed

 

20
09

A
P

00
08

18
  C

R
 

S
ta

te
 v

. A
nt

ho
ny

 J
. N

el
so

n 
03

-1
6-

20
10

 
A

ff
ir

m
ed

 

20
09

A
P

00
08

21
  

T
er

es
a 

S
. U

m
ba

ch
 v

. T
he

 R
us

ti
c,

 I
nc

. 
03

-2
3-

20
10

 
A

ff
ir

m
ed

 

20
09

A
P

00
08

32
  

G
en

er
al

 C
as

. C
o.

 o
f 

W
is

. v
. G

eo
rg

e 
C

ho
le

s1  
03

-1
8-

20
10

 
R

ev
er

se
d 

an
d 

re
m

an
de

d 

20
09

A
P

00
08

45
  C

R
 

S
ta

te
 v

. M
ic

ha
el

 L
. S

to
rz

er
 

03
-2

3-
20

10
 

A
ff

ir
m

ed
 



    D
oc

ke
t N

o.
 

   
   

   
   

   
 T

it
le

 
D

ec
is

io
n 

D
at

e 
D

is
po

si
ti

on
 

  1   P
et

it
io

n 
fo

r 
R

ev
ie

w
 F

ile
d 

2   P
et

it
io

n 
fo

r 
R

ev
ie

w
 D

en
ie

d 
3   P

et
it

io
n 

fo
r 

R
ev

ie
w

 G
ra

nt
ed

 
4   P

et
it

io
n 

fo
r 

R
ev

ie
w

 D
is

m
is

se
d 

  
3 

20
09

A
P

00
08

48
  C

R
 

S
ta

te
 v

. M
it

ch
el

l A
. B

oo
se

1  
03

-0
2-

20
10

 
A

ff
ir

m
ed

 

20
09

A
P

00
08

52
  

C
ry

st
al

 K
. K

el
ly

 v
. G

ar
y 

M
. K

el
ly

 
03

-1
1-

20
10

 
R

ev
er

se
d 

an
d 

re
m

an
de

d 

20
09

A
P

00
08

97
  

E
st

at
e 

of
 W

il
li

am
 F

. H
ec

kr
od

t v
. B

re
nd

a 
R

ad
er

 
03

-1
0-

20
10

 
A

ff
ir

m
ed

 

20
09

A
P

00
09

68
  C

R
 

S
ta

te
 v

. J
es

sy
 L

. H
an

so
n 

03
-0

2-
20

10
 

R
ev

er
se

d 
an

d 
re

m
an

de
d 

20
09

A
P

00
10

59
  C

R
 

S
ta

te
 v

. P
au

l B
ri

an
 K

ra
us

s1  
03

-0
9-

20
10

 
A

ff
ir

m
ed

 

20
09

A
P

00
11

30
  

G
re

go
ry

 C
. M

al
le

tt
 v

. L
IR

C
1  

03
-0

2-
20

10
 

A
ff

ir
m

ed
 

20
09

A
P

00
11

31
  

S
ta

te
 v

. A
nd

re
 V

an
ce

 
03

-0
9-

20
10

 
A

ff
ir

m
ed

 

20
09

A
P

00
11

48
  C

R
 

S
ta

te
 v

. A
nt

oi
ne

 V
. B

ea
rd

 
03

-3
0-

20
10

 
A

ff
ir

m
ed

 

20
09

A
P

00
11

91
  C

R
 

S
ta

te
 v

. L
az

or
us

 L
id

el
l1  

03
-3

0-
20

10
 

A
ff

ir
m

ed
 

20
09

A
P

00
12

13
  C

R
 

S
ta

te
 v

. V
ic

to
r 

M
er

li
n 

H
as

el
 

03
-2

5-
20

10
 

A
ff

ir
m

ed
 

20
09

A
P

00
12

16
  

P
au

l A
. C

hu
rc

hi
ll

 v
. J

oa
n 

M
. C

hu
rc

hi
ll

 
03

-1
6-

20
10

 
R

ev
er

se
d 

an
d 

re
m

an
de

d 

20
09

A
P

00
12

24
  C

R
 

S
ta

te
 v

. C
or

ey
 L

ev
el

l A
nd

er
so

n1  
03

-0
2-

20
10

 
A

ff
ir

m
ed

 

20
09

A
P

00
12

52
  C

R
 

S
ta

te
 v

. S
ha

nt
el

l T
. H

ar
bo

r1  
03

-3
0-

20
10

 
A

ff
ir

m
ed

 

20
09

A
P

00
12

65
  C

R
 

S
ta

te
 v

. D
av

id
 L

. J
oh

ns
on

1  
03

-1
1-

20
10

 
A

ff
ir

m
ed

 

20
09

A
P

00
13

15
  C

R
 

S
ta

te
 v

. A
lf

on
zo

 J
er

m
on

t A
ll

en
1  

03
-2

3-
20

10
 

A
ff

ir
m

ed
 

20
09

A
P

00
13

31
  C

R
 

S
ta

te
 v

. E
dd

ie
 L

yn
n 

K
ec

k1  
03

-0
9-

20
10

 
A

ff
ir

m
ed

 

20
09

A
P

00
13

70
  C

R
 

S
ta

te
 v

. J
ac

in
to

 S
. R

ic
o1  

03
-0

3-
20

10
 

A
ff

ir
m

ed
 

20
09

A
P

00
13

98
  C

R
 

S
ta

te
 v

. S
us

an
 S

uc
ha

rs
ki

 
03

-2
4-

20
10

 
A

ff
ir

m
ed

 

20
09

A
P

00
14

79
  

Ji
ll

 E
. M

ah
le

 v
. J

am
es

 E
. M

ah
le

 
03

-0
3-

20
10

 
A

ff
ir

m
ed

 

20
09

A
P

00
14

98
  C

R
 

S
ta

te
 v

. J
oh

n 
E

. B
ro

w
n1  

03
-3

0-
20

10
 

A
ff

ir
m

ed
/r

ev
er

se
d/

re
m

an
de

d 

20
09

A
P

00
15

73
  C

R
 

S
ta

te
 v

. T
er

en
ce

 D
. C

as
ey

1  
03

-3
0-

20
10

 
A

ff
ir

m
ed

 



    D
oc

ke
t N

o.
 

   
   

   
   

   
 T

it
le

 
D

ec
is

io
n 

D
at

e 
D

is
po

si
ti

on
 

  1   P
et

it
io

n 
fo

r 
R

ev
ie

w
 F

ile
d 

2   P
et

it
io

n 
fo

r 
R

ev
ie

w
 D

en
ie

d 
3   P

et
it

io
n 

fo
r 

R
ev

ie
w

 G
ra

nt
ed

 
4   P

et
it

io
n 

fo
r 

R
ev

ie
w

 D
is

m
is

se
d 

  
4 

20
09

A
P

00
16

19
  C

R
 

S
ta

te
 v

. A
le

xi
s 

O
. W

es
t1  

03
-3

0-
20

10
 

A
ff

ir
m

ed
 

20
09

A
P

00
16

33
  

M
at

th
ew

 K
os

ek
 v

. L
es

li
e 

P
. H

an
au

sk
a 

03
-3

1-
20

10
 

A
ff

ir
m

ed
 

20
09

A
P

00
16

46
  

Ja
m

es
 R

ul
e 

v.
 I

ow
a 

C
ou

nt
y 

B
d.

 o
f 

A
dj

us
tm

en
t 

03
-1

8-
20

10
 

A
ff

ir
m

ed
 

20
09

A
P

00
16

82
  F

T
 

S
ar

ah
 D

. v
. J

ac
ob

 A
. E

is
ol

d 
03

-0
2-

20
10

 
A

ff
ir

m
ed

 

20
09

A
P

00
16

99
  F

T
 

G
er

va
se

 C
. T

ho
m

ps
on

 v
. T

ow
n 

of
 G

er
m

an
to

w
n 

03
-1

8-
20

10
 

A
ff

ir
m

ed
 

20
09

A
P

00
18

17
  

M
ic

ha
el

 F
ra

nc
is

 F
ur

ta
k 

v.
 P

ol
ar

 G
as

 C
om

pa
ny

 
03

-1
6-

20
10

 
A

ff
ir

m
ed

 

20
09

A
P

00
18

95
  

T
ho

m
as

 W
il

li
am

 B
at

te
rm

an
 v

. S
he

ll
y 

R
ae

 B
at

te
rm

an
 

03
-2

3-
20

10
 

A
ff

ir
m

ed
 

20
09

A
P

00
19

33
  C

R
 

S
ta

te
 v

. K
yl

e 
J.

 G
ra

sk
e 

03
-2

4-
20

10
 

A
ff

ir
m

ed
 

20
09

A
P

00
19

34
  

S
ta

te
 v

. K
yl

e 
J.

 G
ra

sk
e 

03
-2

4-
20

10
 

A
ff

ir
m

ed
 

20
09

A
P

00
19

83
  C

R
 

S
ta

te
 v

. S
te

ph
en

 A
. B

ro
ad

 
03

-1
7-

20
10

 
A

ff
ir

m
ed

 

20
09

A
P

00
20

37
  A

C
 

Ja
m

es
 E

. L
ew

is
 v

. W
ol

te
r 

B
ro

s.
 B

ui
ld

er
s,

 I
nc

. 
03

-2
4-

20
10

 
A

ff
ir

m
ed

 

20
09

A
P

00
20

38
  

D
an

e 
C

ou
nt

y 
D

H
S

 v
. J

am
es

 M
.1  

03
-1

8-
20

10
 

A
ff

ir
m

ed
 

20
09

A
P

00
20

39
  

D
an

e 
C

ou
nt

y 
D

H
S

 v
. D

ia
ne

 G
. 

03
-1

8-
20

10
 

A
ff

ir
m

ed
 

20
09

A
P

00
20

71
  F

T
 

C
ou

nt
y 

of
 R

ac
in

e 
v.

 M
ic

ha
el

 A
lb

er
t S

ch
ro

er
 

03
-1

7-
20

10
 

A
ff

ir
m

ed
 

20
09

A
P

00
21

00
  C

R
 

S
ta

te
 v

. T
ho

m
as

 G
. H

en
ne

ss
ey

 
03

-3
0-

20
10

 
A

ff
ir

m
ed

 

20
09

A
P

00
21

91
  

S
ta

te
 v

. Z
ac

ha
ry

 A
. 

03
-1

6-
20

10
 

R
ev

er
se

d 
an

d 
re

m
an

de
d 

20
09

A
P

00
26

54
  

V
il

la
ge

 o
f 

W
es

t S
al

em
 v

. M
at

th
ew

 J
. L

ow
 

03
-2

5-
20

10
 

A
ff

ir
m

ed
 

20
09

A
P

00
26

67
  

S
ta

te
 v

. D
ak

ot
a 

A
. K

. 
03

-2
4-

20
10

 
A

ff
ir

m
ed

 

20
09

A
P

00
26

89
  

T
im

ot
hy

 J
. N

el
es

en
 v

. M
ik

e 
M

ic
hl

ig
1  

03
-2

3-
20

10
 

A
ff

ir
m

ed
 

20
09

A
P

00
29

08
  F

T
 

D
od

ge
 C

ou
nt

y 
v.

 A
sh

le
y 

O
. P

. 
03

-1
8-

20
10

 
A

ff
ir

m
ed

 

20
09

A
P

00
30

70
  F

T
 

S
ta

te
 v

. T
re

li
ja

h 
A

. M
.1  

03
-3

1-
20

10
 

A
ff

ir
m

ed
 



    D
oc

ke
t N

o.
 

   
   

   
   

   
 T

it
le

 
D

ec
is

io
n 

D
at

e 
D

is
po

si
ti

on
 

  1   P
et

it
io

n 
fo

r 
R

ev
ie

w
 F

ile
d 

2   P
et

it
io

n 
fo

r 
R

ev
ie

w
 D

en
ie

d 
3   P

et
it

io
n 

fo
r 

R
ev

ie
w

 G
ra

nt
ed

 
4   P

et
it

io
n 

fo
r 

R
ev

ie
w

 D
is

m
is

se
d 

  
5 

20
10

A
P

00
00

13
  

B
ri

dg
et

 A
. N

. v
. J

us
ti

n 
E

. H
.1  

03
-3

1-
20

10
 

A
ff

ir
m

ed
 

  


		2014-09-15T18:13:48-0500
	CCAP




